Hindu Festivals and Holidays

--- For Shree. Sha. Ga. Shake 1926 Tarana Samtasarah: (April 2004- March 2005)
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Festival Name
Chandraman Ugadi
Shree Ramanavami
Akshat Tadige
Shankar Jayanthi
Pratham Ekadashi
Aliyan Amavasye
Nagar Panchami
Varamahalakshmi Vratha
Upakarma(Nul Hunnime)
Krishna Janmastami
Gauri Tadige

Ganesh Chaturthi

Elli Panchami
Anantan Hunnime
Mahalaya Amavasye
Lalitha Panchami
Maha Navami

Vijay Dashami

Boomi Hunnime
Gangastami

Narak Chaturdashi
Lakshmi Pooje

Bali Padya(Deepavali)
Tulsi Maduve
Champa Srasti

Makar Sankarthi
Mahashivaratri

Date
21/03/2004
30/03/2004
22/04/2004
24/04/2004
29/06/2004
17/07/2004
20/08/2004
27/08/2004
29/08/2004
06/09/2004
17/09/2004
18/09/2004
19/09/2004
27/092004
14/10/2004
18/10/2004
22/10/2004
23/10/2004
28/10/2004
05/11/2004
11/11/2004
12/11/2004
13/11/2004
23/11/2004
17/12/2004
14/01/2005
08/03/2005

- Reference: Baggon Panchangum.
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