Hindu Festivals and Holidays
--- For Shree. Sha. Ga. Shake 1926 Tarana Samtasarah: (April 2004- March 2005)

			_
SI No	Festival Name	Date	Day
1	Chandraman Ugadi	21/03/2004	Sunday
2	Shree Ramanavami	30/03/2004	Tuesday
3	Akshat Tadige	22/04/2004	Thursday
4	Shankar Jayanthi	24/04/2004	Saturday
5	Pratham Ekadashi	29/06/2004	Tuesday
6	Aliyan Amavasye	17/07/2004	Saturday
7	Nagar Panchami	20/08/2004	Friday
8	Varamahalakshmi Vratha	27/08/2004	Friday
9	Upakarma(Nul Hunnime)	29/08/2004	Sunday
10	Krishna Janmastami	06/09/2004	Monday
11	Gauri Tadige	17/09/2004	Friday
12	Ganesh Chaturthi	18/09/2004	Saturday
13	Elli Panchami	19/09/2004	Sunday
14	Anantan Hunnime	27/092004	Monday
15	Mahalaya Amavasye	14/10/2004	Thursday
16	Lalitha Panchami	18/10/2004	Monday
17	Maha Navami	22/10/2004	Friday
18	Vijay Dashami	23/10/2004	Saturday
19	Boomi Hunnime	28/10/2004	Thursday
20	Gangastami	05/11/2004	Friday
21	Narak Chaturdashi	11/11/2004	Thursday
22	Lakshmi Pooje	12/11/2004	Friday
23	Bali Padya(Deepavali)	13/11/2004	Saturday
24	Tulsi Maduve	23/11/2004	Tuesday
25	Champa Srasti	17/12/2004	Friday
26	Makar Sankarthi	14/01/2005	Friday
27	Mahashivaratri	08/03/2005	Tuesday

- Reference: Baggon Panchangum.